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LLISTAT PROVISIONAL
BORSÍ METGE/METGESSA

2018/01 METGE/METGESSA
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39888996
43019369
04200180
18236731
Y2006426
43091091
53631685
43204421
43222256

NIF
G
P
N
P
N
Q
D
W
N

JUAN ROCA, MARTA
GAYA JANER, MARGARITA
ESCUDERO LOPEZ, CARMEN ROCIO
FIOL PIZA, MARIA ANGELES
NAVARTA , SILVANA ELISA
DIAZ MEDINA, SERGIO
FERRAGUT LARROSA, ESTHER
MARQUES PASTOR, MARIA DEL MAR
MARTINEZ BIO, XAVIER

Nom
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

 25,5300
 20,3700
 18,9600
 16,2200
 14,7900
 4,4900
 3,8000
 1,5000
 1,5000

Total


